
LUNCH  

MENU 

Good Times Are Sweet 

Chocolate Fudge Cake 

Layers of scrumptious chocolate sponge covered with a  

rich chocolate fudge, Served with vanilla ice cream or double cream 

Cheesecake of the Day 

Served with ice cream or double cream 

Crumble of the Day 

Served warm with Custard 

Sponge Pudding of the Day 

Served with Custard or Ice Cream 

Belgian Waffle 

Served with Vanilla ice cream and your choice of sauce  

Kelly’s Cornish Ice Creams 

Ask your server for todays flavors 

1 scoop 

2 scoops 

3 scoops 

Sundaes 

Choose from Chocolate, Strawberry or Toffee, 

 finished with cream and a wafer. 

 

£5.25 

 

 

£5.50 

 

£4.65 

 

£4.95 

 

£5.75 

 

 

 

£2.95 

£4.85 

£6.50 

£5.25 

Hot Drinks 

Decaffeinated Coffee/ Americano  

Pot of Tea 

Cappuccino 

Mocha 

Espresso  

Café latte 

Hot Chocolate 

Selection of Fruit and Herbal Teas  

£2.05 

£2.20 

£2.35 

£2.35 

£2.35 

£2.35 

£2.35 

£2.35 

Please note we cannot guarantee that all out  all our dishes are free from traces of nuts or G.M. ingredients. All 

weights quoted are approximate, prior to cooking. Some fish dishes may contain bones. All dishes are subject to 

availability. All prices include VAT. Wholetail may contain one or more tails. All photography is for guidance only. 

Whilst we take every care to preserve the integrity of our vegetarian products, we must advise that these     products 

are handled in a multi-kitchen environment. Items (V) are suitable for vegetarians. 

Sunday Roast  

Traditional Sunday Roasts served  from12noon,  

subject to availability.  

Fresh Meats and Fresh Vegetables, with crispy roast potatoes  

and Yorkshire pudding and our fantastic gravy.  
Ask Server for Todays Choices 

Saturdays Steak Night 

2 8oz Rump Steaks and A Bottle  

of Pinot Grigio or Merlot  

All For Just £26.95 

Please ask Server for Upgrade options 

 



Lunch Time Offer 
Any 2 of the following meals for just £11.50 or £6.50 each 

All served with chips, jacket potato, new potatoes or rice and peas 

Homemade Cottage Pie 

Boneless Peppered Pork Chops 

Chicken Fillet of the Day 

With sauce of the day, topped with melted cheese 

Breaded Plaice 

5oz Gammon Steak 

With fried egg or pineapple  

Sausages and Mash  

With onion Gravy 

6oz Rump Steak 

£2.50 per person surcharge 

Vegetable Lasagne (V) 

Ham, Egg and Chips 

Beef Chilli  

Vegetarian Sausage and Mash  

Ham and Tomato Salad 

Minted Lamb Chops 

£2.50 per person surcharge 

 

 

 

Ask Server for Todays Lunchtime Specials 

Baguettes 
Al l the following are served in a crusty baguette with a 

salad garnish. If you would prefer a different filling please 

ask. 

Cheddar Cheese and  Tomato 

Tuna Mayonnaise 

Prawns with Mary Rose Sauce 

BLT– Bacon Lettuce and Tomato  

Local Ham and Tomato 

Chicken and Bacon 

Sausage and Onion 

Goats Cheese and Crispy Bacon 

Bacon, Brie and Cranberry Sauce 

Avocado and Bacon 

Fish Goujon Baguette 

 

£5.45 

£5.60 

£6.00 

£5.60 

£5.65 

£5.75 

£5.60 

£5.95 

£6.05 

£5.75 

£6.05 

 

Jacket Potatoes 
Piping hot jacket potato served with a salad garnish 

Cheese (V) 

Beans (V) 

Prawns in Mary Rose Sauce 

Tuna Mayonnaise 

Home Made Coleslaw (V) 

Bacon and Goats Cheese 

£4,95 

£4,95 

£5.55 

£5.25 

£4.95 

£5.60 

Mixed Salad £3.50 

Chips £2.95 

Curly Fries £3.30 

Potato Wedges £3.40 

Cheesy Chips £3.45 

Half Baguette and Butter £1.45 

Homemade Coleslaw £2.35 

Plain Jacket Potato £3.20 

Portion of Vegetables £3.55 

Gravy  £1.45 

Sweet Potato Fries £3.75 

Skinny Fries £2.95 

Onion Rings £2.95 

Mushrooms £2.95 

Garlic Bread £3.20 

Cheesy Garlic Bread £3.85 

New Potatoes £2.95 

Corn on the Cob £2.45 

Extra Egg /Pineapple 
£1.20 

Side Orders 


